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MM	—	Marketplace	Ministries:		
Dwight	&	Mary	Kay	Mar.n	dmar.n@e-star.ws	—	Thailand	
Grant	&	Gretchen	Nauman	grant.nauman@pinnacleteaching.com	—	Kurdistan/Iraq	
Brian	&	Chris	PaFerson	paFerbc2001@yahoo.com	—	China	
Don	&	Lynn	Picker	picksecure@gmail.com	—	Thailand	

aXcess:	
Kalen	&	BriFa	Thrane	-	thranekb@gmail.com	—	Gabon	
Dave	&	Chris	Manfred	–	davechrismanfred@gmail.com	—	Cambodia	
Jus.n	&	Ka.e	Lao	—ka.ejanelao@gmail.com	—Jordan	
Tim	&	Penny	Iverson	-	.m.cousinit@gmail.com	—	Taiwan	
Chuck	Fanberg	-	crfanberg@hotmail.com	—	Costa	Rica	
Chad	&	Nicole	Clason	-	theclason6@gmail.com	—	Guinea	
Nate	&	Megan	Yoder	-	yoderswitnesshim@gmail.com	—	Germany	
Chris	&	Rachel	Flores	—	chris.flores87@gmail.com	—	Israel,	2024	

CAMA:		
Katherine	Taylor	-	ktayesl15@gmail.com	—	Laos		LOA	

Carolyn	Dean	-	deanoflaos@gmail.com	—	Laos	
Andre	&	Kate	Fonseca	-	andrefon7@gmail.com		—	Laos	
Faith	Pyne	—	faithpyne@yahoo.com	—	Colombia/Nicaragua	
		
Envision:	
Chris	&	Jamie	O’Dell	-	o'dellc@weareenvision.com	—	Taiwan	
Mike	&	Elissa	PicconaFo	-	mpicconaFo@gmail.com	—	Germany	
Brad	&	Julie	Nelson	—bnel45@gmail.com	—	Japan		
Jus.n	&	BriFany	Siemens	—siemensj@weareenvision.com	—	England		
Stephen	&	Jennie	Jones	—	jennie@joneses.online	—	Germany	
Heidi	Hoekman	—h2hoekman@proton.me	—	AVO	-	Alliance	Volunteer	Opportunity,	Jordan	

Special	Assignment:	

CONFIDENTIAL

DO NOT POST  
ON WEB

IWs Listed in red are 
CAC (Creative Access 

Country) IWs. 


BE CAREFUL with your 
wording to avoid political, 
or religious, terminology.  

North Central District IWs
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